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U-19 Championship
2023/24 29th round, Match #232

Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 24°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

0 : 0

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

15 Palii Denys
23 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
48 Tsubin Viktor
6 Sabalaiev Artem
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
7 Panchenko Matvii
5 Bondarenko Nikita
17 Kostyria Danylo
29 Pilhanchuk Daniil
88 Ustinov Oleksii
35 Belytskyi Daniil

Substitutes
12 Kukobko Maksym
71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
4 Khokhlov Vadym
14 Potapenko Yehor
22 Tsymbal Matvii
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil
77 Lytvyn Oleksandr
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
20 Honcharov Nikita
26 Kondratiuk Denys
30 Salei Yevhenii
42 Tovt Mykhailo

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

1 Zaichenko Denys
4 Checher Danyil (C)
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
10 Rasko Mykhailo
23 Korniiets Nazar
24 Hryshchenko Maksym
6 Kramar Vladyslav
15 Danyliuk Maksym
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
17 Bilokon Danil
5 Vashkeba Yurii

Substitutes
22 Drobot Artur
12 Korsun Dmytro
8 Zakharov Bohdan
9 Rybak Vladislav
26
3 Dashkovets Artem
27 Ivanov Oleksandr

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 29th round, Match #232
Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 24°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 0 : 0 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
6 Sabalaiev Artem 7'

17 Kostyria Danylo
26 Kondratiuk Denys 46'

29 Pilhanchuk Daniil
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr 57'

60' 15 Danyliuk Maksym
3 Dashkovets Artem

63' 24 Hryshchenko Maksym
27 Ivanov Oleksandr

99 Zasovitskyi Illia
14 Potapenko Yehor 65'

72' 23 Korniiets Nazar
8 Zakharov Bohdan

35 Belytskyi Daniil
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil 80'

90' 6 Kramar Vladyslav

90+5' 10 Rasko Mykhailo
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